7U VME64x BACKPLANES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 7U height
• 2 to 21 slots
DESCRIPTION
• 10-layer board
• 2 oz. copper power and ground

7U VME64x BACKPLANES
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
11.72
16.77
10.074
Slots  in  mm  in  mm   Part Number
Height                 Width
 2             11.716              297.600              1.560                39.620   101V64XM02
 3             11.716              297.600              2.365                60.070   101V64XM03
 4             11.716              297.600              3.165                80.390   101V64XM04
 5             11.716              297.600              3.965                100.710   101V64XM05
 6             11.716              297.600              4.765                121.030   101V64XM06
 7             11.716              297.600              5.565                141.350   101V64XM07
 8             11.716              297.600              6.365                161.670   101V64XM08
 9             11.716              297.600                      7.165                181.990   101V64XM09
 10             11.716              297.600                      7.965                202.310   101V64XM10
 11             11.716              297.600                      8.765                222.630   101V64XM11
 12             11.716              297.600              9.565                            242.950   101V64XM12
 13               11.716              297.600                      10.370                          263.270   101V64XM13
 14             11.716              297.600              11.170                          283.590   101V64XM14
 15             11.716              297.600                      11.970                          303.910   101V64XM15
 16             11.716              297.600                      12.770                          324.230   101V64XM16
 17             11.716              297.600                      13.570                          344.550   101V64XM17
 18             11.716              297.600                      14.370                364.870   101V64XM18
 19             11.716              297.600                      15.170                385.190   101V64XM19
 20             11.716              297.600              15.970                405.510   101V64XM20
 21             11.716              297.600                      16.770                425.830   101V64XM21
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
6U VME64x BACKPLANES
(Example: 101V64XM21-1621)
COMMON CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
101 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product  Form Slots
Product
V64x = VME64x with electronic daisy chain